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•
 Feather Falls m

ap on reverse.
•
 Take this m

ap during an evacuation.
•
 O

bey the directions of all public safety personnel.

August 2020

Em
ergency Travel Route

Highway 162

H
u

rleton
 A

ssem
bly P

oin
t

L
oa

fer C
reek D

a
y U

se/P
icn

ic A
rea

O
ro-Q

u
in

cy H
w

y. 1 m
ile n

orth
 of 

Forbestow
n

 R
oad.

1

Fire Info: (5
3
0

) 5
3

8
-7

8
2
6

 Em
ergency info: D

ial 2
-1

-1
Sheriff’s Em

ergency Info: (8
3

3
) 5

1
2

-5
3
7
8

To Yuba 
County

To
Berry Creek

To
Bangor



Lum
pkin Rd

Lumpkin Rd

Lum
pkin

Rd

Ponderosa W
ay

Fields
R

idge
Rd

Craig Access
R

d

Island
BarHillRd

Broken
Springs

R
d

Onyett Rd

Big
Ridge

Rd

UnionBarRd

SuckerR
un

Rd

Cochise Dr

Toyon
Hills

D
r

Canfield
D

r

M
ills

R
anchRd

C
rystal R

anch R
d

Squaw FlatR
d

DollarR
d

Q
ua i l PointLn

Fir Dr

W
ild R

ose Pl

LakeviewTerr

H
ecker W

ay

Kanaka Ranch Rd

Eagle
ChildRd

Lwr Enterprise
R

d

Bridgeview
Cir

LongPointRd

Stringtow
n

Rd

Enterprise Rd

B
urr Ln

Lake O
roville

Lake O
roville

Lake O
roville

Ponderosa R
eservoir

O
regon G

ulch

Sucker R
un

M
iners R

anch C
anal

Kanaka Creek

Little Sucker Run

Nutmeg Creek

Jack H
ill R

avine

Spring H
ollow

Union Creek

Forbestown Ravine

Bryant Ravine

Mosquito Gulch

Fe
a
th

e
r Fa

lls
E

m
e

rg
e

n
cy Tra

ve
l R

o
u

te
s 

a
n
d
 P

u
b
lic A

sse
m

b
ly P

o
in

t
•

 H
urleton m

ap on reverse.
•

 Take this m
ap during an evacuation.

•
 O

bey the directions of all public safety personnel.

A
ugust 2020    Publication design/printing: C

edar C
reek Publishing • 530-872-0850

1

Em
ergency Travel Route

Fea
th

er Fa
lls A

ssem
bly P

oin
t

Fea
th

er Fa
lls E

lem
en

ta
ry Sch

ool
2651 Lu

m
p

kin
 R

oad
1

M
apping provided by Butte C

ounty 
G

eographic Inform
ation System

s 
(G

IS).

Fire Info: (5
3
0
) 5

3
8
-7

8
2

6
 Em

ergency info: D
ial 2

-1
-1

Sheriff’s Em
ergency Info: (8

3
3

) 5
1

2
-5

3
7

8

To
Forbestown 

Road


